DETAIL B

27 DETAIL A

= PN

PronixNova Ltd.

DETAIL D 30






PART NO.

PICTURE

DESCRIPTION

01-004-PM ° CAP NOZZLE & TANK
04-026-PM o PLATE,NOZZLE FACE
01-009-AM-55T & DIFFUSER
04-003-AM-55T / NOZZLE, M12x1.5 & SPACER NUT-S5TL
04-023-PM-SST /-] TUBE ,NOZZLE, S5TL OD & mm.,55TL{THE
BOSS/MINI BOSS)
04-016-PP-55T ‘ NUT,COMPRESSION 6L,55TL
04-019-PP-55T . FERRULE,S5TL
07-020-PP ' HEXAGON S0CKET BUTTON HEAD CAP
SCREW MB3x20)
07-023-PP o 5U5 PLAIN WASHER Ma
07-026-PP . S5US NUT,M8x1.25




HEXAGOMN SOCKET BUTTON HEAD CAP

' chitthenid SCREW M8x30)

g 07-022-PP SUS LOCK NUT,M8x1.25x13x8

h 07-025-PP SUS PLAIN WASHER,M12

i 04-062-PP i FURRULE FOR NYLON HOSE OD 6 mm.
j 07-027-9p SUS CROSS PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW

#4x3/8

6(1) [01-010-PM-GRN BODY,THE BOS5-GREEN

6(2) |[01-010-PM-ORG BODY, THE BOS5-ORANGE

Fi 05-005-AM-EU ELECTRICAL CABLE 5ET

7.1 | 05-006-PM-EU g/\« Pz, MAIN CABLE




f.2 05-007-PP / CONNECTING WIRE

7.3 | 05-004-PP-BLK ~ CABLE GLAND,PGS, BLACK

7.4 |05-003-PP-GRN ' ROCKER SWITCH (GREEN)
£.3 05-008-PP H FUSE HOLDER

~

7.6 05-003-PP . FUSE 10 A.
1.7 05-010-PP FUSE COVER

9 02-005-AM HANDLE ASSY, THE BOSS/MINIBOSS
10 028-030-PM "‘“ I, HEAT SHIELD | THE BOSS/MINI BOSS)
11 01-006-PM CAP-VALVE ASSY & REAR ,SMALL




12 08-034-AM - FILTER,PAD (PNL NEW DESIGN)
12.1 02-017-PM @ DISC,FILTER PAD
1.2 028-034-PM . PU FOAM
13 01-011-PM e CAP,REAR, LARGE, THE BOSS/MINIBOSS
14 03-017-PM c RUBBER HOUSING,MOTOR-THE BOS5S
15 | 05-001-PP-5AM - MOTOR,5AMSUNG ,1,330 W, 220V.
16 03-003-PM CUSHION PAD,MOTOR (EPDM-50)
17 02-004-0M BRACKET ANTI-TORQUE, THE
BOSS/MINIBOSS
18 02-002-PM BAND BRACKET,HOLDER-THE

BOSS/MINIBOSS




19 03-007-PM ° WASHER,RUBBER THIN (EPDM-70)

20 03-013-PM ° WASHER,RUBBER SPACER (EPDM-70)

2 |womasn | e )| rweiocaounon

22 02-001-AM b FRAME,BODY SUPPORT-THE BOSS/MINIBOSS
23 03-001-PM O WASHER,RUBBER FRICTION (NBR-60)

24 03-041-PP TUBE,NYLON,OD 6 mm. LIQUID AND AIR
25 03-006-PM . NOZZLE PROTECTOR DISC, STORAGE (NR-60)
26 | 04-015-AP-35T BULKHEAD,UNION b6L-6L,AS5Y,55TL

27 01-007-PM CAP,FILLER




GASKET,VITON,CAP, FILLER &VALVE

el W75 ASSY(VITON-65)

29  |01-003-PM-WHT| TANK,FORMULATION-6L (NATURAL WHITE)
30 | 03-005-PM BOOT, TANK BASE PROTECTOR

31 | 03-016-PM FILTER , TANK

32 | 04-029-PM-S5T PICK-UP TUBE,SSTL OD 6 mm.,6L TANK
33 | 01-008-PM ADAPTER,CAP LIO-AIR FLOW,LOW PROFILE
34 | 04-006-AP-SST NEEDLE VALVE ASSY-SSTL

35 | 04-013-AP-SST ELBOW 1/4 NPT-6L,AS5Y,5STL

36 | 03-015-PM SEAL WASHER, OUTER, FSFR VALVE




37 |03-014-PM-M12 SEAL WASHER,FSFR VALVE (M12)-VITON -70
38-1 | 04-001-PM-205 FSFR VALVE,M12%1.5,55TL,#20
38-2 | 04-001-PM-528 FSFR VALVE-M12x1.5,55TL,#28
38-3 | 04-001-PM-537 FSFR VALVE-M12%1.5,55TL,#37
38-4 | 04-001-PM-542 FSFR VALVE-M12%1.5,55TL,#42
38-5 | 04-001-PM-547 FSFR VALVE-M12x1.5,55TL,#47
39 | 04-014-AP-55T BULKHEAD, 6L-1/4NPT.ASSY,55TL




40 08-011-PM LABEL, WARNING OM CAP,REAR,LARGE
a1 08-001-PM LABEL, MACHINE ID.-THE BOSS 1,330W
- S LABEL,LIO-AIR PATHWAY,ADAPTER LOW
PROFILE
- Tl _
43 08-009-PM ‘ R ‘ LABEL,CAUTION ON TANK
a4 08-007-PM AlR m LABEL, LIQ-AIR PATHWAY ON BODY
k
45 08-010-PM LABEL, FILLER CAP
46 08-014-PM LABEL,AUSTRALIAN-BRITISH CONSORTIUM
a7 08-006-PM LABEL, CAUTION, BEFORE SWITCH OFF




